PUZZI 8/1C

Handy and compact.

The handy, compact and powerful Puzzi 8/1 C spray extraction cleaner is
ideal for small areas and interim cleaning with excellent cleaning results.

1 Easy to use 2 Easy to transport 3 Smart features

m Foot switch makes it easy to turn on and off — m Swivel casters for easy maneuvering. m 8' high-pressure solution and vacuum hose

no bending required. m Lightweight — at only 19 Ibs., it can be carried m Crush-resistant suction hose with ultrasonically
m Transparent dome lid for easy-to verify up and down stairs without strain. welded detergent tube for optimum suction.
operation. = Removable dirty water tank.

m Quick disconnect soap coupling and a sturdy
coupling ensure a fixed connection and easy
change out of accessories.




Technical data and equipment.

PUZZI™ 8/1C

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Operating noise level

Solution/recovery capacity gal 2/1.8
dBA 71
ft 33

Power cord length

Vacuum

Water lift

Pump pressure

Flow rate

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

EQUIPMENT
Order No.

1.100-228.0

hp, stage 1.5 hp

in 87
psi 14.5
gpm  0.25
lbs 19.8

in 20.8x13x17.3

Description

Puzzi™ 8/1 C, with 98-inch spray hose with integrated water feed and hand tool

ACCESSORIES

Order No.

6.391-410.0

4.130-116.0

4.130-127.0

4.130-394.0

4.762-220.0

2.638-778.0

4.130-083.0

4.130-128.0

6.391-411.0

4.130-117.0

4.762-219.0

Description

8-foot hose, complete with couplings

4-inch upholstery hand tool

Floor wand, 2-part with aluminum tube

Floor wand, quick-action coupling, aluminum tube and metal nozzle
Hard surface kit (attaches to 4.130-127.0 & 4.130-394.0 wands)
Window cleaning kit with 6.5Ft hose, (requires 2.389-293.0 coupler)
Venetian blind kit (requires 6.389-293.0 coupler)

Stair cleaning tool, 9-inch

13-foot high pressure solution & vacuum hose

Stone & hard surface nozzle

Hard surface adapter for standard hand tool

Included “ Optional



