## **PUZZI 8/1 C**



### Handy and compact.

The handy, compact and powerful Puzzi 8/1 C spray extraction cleaner is ideal for small areas and interim cleaning with excellent cleaning results.







#### 1 Easy to use

- Foot switch makes it easy to turn on and off –
- no bending required.

  Transparent dome lid for easy-to verify
- Quick disconnect soap coupling and a sturdy coupling ensure a fixed connection and easy change out of accessories.

#### 2 Easy to transport

- Swivel casters for easy maneuvering.
- Lightweight at only 19 lbs., it can be carried up and down stairs without strain.

#### 3 Smart features

- 8' high-pressure solution and vacuum hose
- Crush-resistant suction hose with ultrasonically welded detergent tube for optimum suction.
- Removable dirty water tank.

# Technical data and equipment.

# **PUZZI™ 8/1 C**

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS					
Solution/recovery capacity		gal	2/1.8		
Operating noise level		dBA	71		
Power cord length			ft	33	
Vacuum			hp, stage	1.5 hp	
Water lift			in	87	
Pump pressure		psi	14.5		
Flo	Flow rate		gpm	0.25	
Weight		lbs	19.8		
Dimensions (L x W x H)		in	20.8 x 13 x 17.3		
EQUIPMENT					
Order No. Description					
1.100-228.0 Puzzi™ 8/1 C, with		Puzzi™ 8/1 C, with 98-inch spray hose	98-inch spray hose with integrated water feed and hand tool		
ACC	CESSORIES				
	Order No.	Description			
?	6.391-410.0	8-foot hose, complete with couplings			
2 4.130-116.0 4-inch upholstery hand tool					
2 4.130-127.0 Floor wand, 2-part with aluminum tube			be		
2 4.130-394.0 Floor wand, quick-action coupling, aluminum			uminum tube a	nd metal nozzle	
?	4.762-220.0	Hard surface kit (attaches to 4.130-127.0 & 4.130-394.0 wands)			
?	2.638-778.0	Window cleaning kit with 6.5Ft hose, (requires 2.389-293.0 coupler)			
?	4.130-083.0	Venetian blind kit (requires 6.389-293.0 coupler)			
?	4.130-128.0	Stair cleaning tool, 9-inch			
?	6.391-411.0	13-foot high pressure solution & vacuum hose			
?	4.130-117.0	Stone & hard surface nozzle			
2 4.70	62-219.0	Hard surface adapter for standard	l hand tool		

☐ Included ☐ Optional